GLOBAL SALES
April.  2008
Head Office & Factory
#718-2, Gojan-Dong, Namdong-Gu, Inchon, KOREA
TEL : +82-32-812-7311~3   FAX : +82-32-812-7314
DMT EMEA GmbH
Franz-Brombach-Str. 11-13, 2,

Thread
ABFU 0409 1/4 3/4 150
Part Numbering System
A MC 04 04 MF - B
Acetal copolymer : AMaterials
04=4mm, 05=5mm, 06=6mm, 08=8mm, 10=10mm, 12=12mm, 15=15mm, 16=16mm, 18=18mm, 22=22mm, 28=28mmTube O.D.(Stem O.D.)
Fitting Type
Metric size
F : Flat type, C : Cone type, V : V-typeType(FA series)
Black : BBody color
NPTF, BSP(P), BSPT, PT Thread No. : 02=1/8 , 04=1/4 ,
06=3/8 , 07=1/2 , 08=5/8 , 09=3/4 , 11=1
UN, UNF, UNS(major diameter-threads per inch)
Tube O.D.
Stem O.D.
Power O.D.
Thread Size
ME
PART NO.
BSPT(PT)
Thread
Qty / Box
Tube O.D.
(mm)
AME 0602M 6 1/8 500
AME 0604M 6 1/4 400
AME 0606M 6 3/8 400
AME 0804M 8 1/4 300
AME 0806M 8 3/8 300
AME 1004M 10 1/4 250
AME 1006M 10 3/8 250
AME 1206M 12 3/8 200
AME 1207M 12 1/2 150
AME 1506M 15 3/8 100
AME 1507M 15 1/2 100
AME 1606M 16 3/8 100
AME 1607M 16 1/2 100
M E S
PART NO. Qty / Box
BSPT(PT)
Thread
Tube O.D.
(mm)
AMES 0402M 4 1/8 500
AMES 0404M 4 1/4 400
AMES 0502M 5 1/8 500
AMES 0602M 6 1/8 300
AMES 0802M 8 1/8 200
AMES 0804M 8 1/4 200
AMES 0806M 8 3/8 200
AMES 1004M 10 1/4 150
AMES 1006M 10 3/8 150
AMES 1206M 12 3/8 100
AMES 1207M 12 1/2 100
R
PART NO. Stem O.D. Qty / BoxTube O.D.
ARD 0104W 5/32 1/4 800
ARD 0305W 3/16 5/16 700
ARD 0306W 3/16 3/8 600
ARD 0405W 1/4 5/16 700
ARD 0406W 1/4 3/8 500
ARD 0408W 1/4 5/8 300
ARD 0506W 5/16 3/8 400
ARD 0507W 5/16 1/2 300
ARD 0607W 3/8 1/2 300
B M C
PART NO.
Metric
Thread
Qty / BoxTube O.D.
BMC 04M10 1/4 M10 500
BMC 06M10 3/8 M10 500
PART NO.